
U11WE
Ještědský pohár 2023
sobota 15. dubna 2023 - 13:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ABLAEVA Mira SC PRAHA CZE 25.02.2015
2 BARTOŠOVÁ Dora SLOV HORKY CZE 21 01.05.2013
3 BAŠKOVÁ Ronia SLOV HORKY CZE 15 20.06.2014
4 CIBULKOVÁ Andrea LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 4 18.10.2012
5 COUFALOVÁ Lenka LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 1 07.06.2012
6 ČAPKOVÁ Tereza 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 5 18.11.2012
7 FIBICHOVÁ Alžběta SP Š TÁBOR CZE 13.09.2013
8 KONONETS Anna SP Š TÁBOR CZE 3 20.10.2012
9 KRÁLOVÁ Tereza SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 21 10.07.2014
10 KŘIŠŠÁKOVÁ Anna 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 02.11.2014
11 KUGLEROVÁ Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 10 16.01.2013
12 MACKOVÍKOVÁ Valerie D.OLOMOUC CZE 30.10.2013
13 MAŠKOVÁ Natálie SC PRAHA CZE 21 19.01.2014
14 MICHÁLKOVÁ Pavlína ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 17 14.09.2012
15 PETRANEK Ella LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 7 10.11.2013
16 RYJÁČKOVÁ Anna SC PRAHA CZE 15 08.02.2012
17 SCHNEIDEROVÁ Magda ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 17 17.06.2012
18 ŠLEHOFEROVÁ Vanda LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 6 07.02.2013
19 ZAJÍCOVÁ Pavlína SLOV HORKY CZE 14 24.10.2014
20 PALKOVÁ Lucia BSK MARTINENGO SVK 01.01.2012
21 ZÁHUMENSKÁ Bianka BSK MARTINENGO SVK 01.01.2012
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Ještědský pohár 2023
sobota 15. dubna 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 COUFALOVÁ Lenka LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 1
2 KONONETS Anna SP Š TÁBOR CZE 3
3 CIBULKOVÁ Andrea LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 4
4 ČAPKOVÁ Tereza 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 5
5 ŠLEHOFEROVÁ Vanda LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 6
6 PETRANEK Ella LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 7
7 KUGLEROVÁ Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 10
8 ZAJÍCOVÁ Pavlína SLOV HORKY CZE 14
9 RYJÁČKOVÁ Anna SC PRAHA CZE 15
10 BAŠKOVÁ Ronia SLOV HORKY CZE 15
11 SCHNEIDEROVÁ Magda ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 17
12 MICHÁLKOVÁ Pavlína ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 17
13 KRÁLOVÁ Tereza SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 21
14 MAŠKOVÁ Natálie SC PRAHA CZE 21
15 BARTOŠOVÁ Dora SLOV HORKY CZE 21
16 FIBICHOVÁ Alžběta SP Š TÁBOR CZE
17 MACKOVÍKOVÁ Valerie D.OLOMOUC CZE
18 ZÁHUMENSKÁ Bianka BSK MARTINENGO SVK
19 PALKOVÁ Lucia BSK MARTINENGO SVK
20 ABLAEVA Mira SC PRAHA CZE
21 KŘIŠŠÁKOVÁ Anna 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 8

13:00

Referee(s):

KNOP Tadeáš (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

COUFALOVÁ Lenka LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

BARTOŠOVÁ Dora SLOV HORKY / CZE

MICHÁLKOVÁ Pavlína ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

PETRANEK Ella LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

MAŠKOVÁ Natálie SC PRAHA / CZE

KŘIŠŠÁKOVÁ Anna 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

KUGLEROVÁ Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

Strip 9

13:00

Referee(s):

PUR Lukáš (ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE)

ŠLEHOFEROVÁ Vanda LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

KONONETS Anna SP Š TÁBOR / CZE

ZÁHUMENSKÁ Bianka BSK MARTINENGO / SVK

ABLAEVA Mira SC PRAHA / CZE

ZAJÍCOVÁ Pavlína SLOV HORKY / CZE

SCHNEIDEROVÁ Magda ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

KRÁLOVÁ Tereza SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

Strip 10

13:00

Referee(s):

COUFAL Filip (LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE)

FIBICHOVÁ Alžběta SP Š TÁBOR / CZE

CIBULKOVÁ Andrea LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

ČAPKOVÁ Tereza 1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

PALKOVÁ Lucia BSK MARTINENGO / SVK

RYJÁČKOVÁ Anna SC PRAHA / CZE

MACKOVÍKOVÁ Valerie D.OLOMOUC / CZE

BAŠKOVÁ Ronia SLOV HORKY / CZE
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sobota 15. dubna 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 COUFALOVÁ Lenka LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 KONONETS Anna SP Š TÁBOR CZE 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
3 ČAPKOVÁ Tereza 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
4 ZÁHUMENSKÁ Bianka BSK MARTINENGO SVK 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
5 PALKOVÁ Lucia BSK MARTINENGO SVK 5 0,83 29 17 +12 Advanced
6 PETRANEK Ella LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 5 0,83 26 23 +3 Advanced
7 KUGLEROVÁ Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
8 ŠLEHOFEROVÁ Vanda LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
9 CIBULKOVÁ Andrea LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 3 0,50 27 21 +6 Advanced
10 FIBICHOVÁ Alžběta SP Š TÁBOR CZE 3 0,50 24 18 +6 Advanced
11 RYJÁČKOVÁ Anna SC PRAHA CZE 3 0,50 25 21 +4 Advanced
12 SCHNEIDEROVÁ Magda ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
13 KRÁLOVÁ Tereza SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
14 BARTOŠOVÁ Dora SLOV HORKY CZE 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
15 KŘIŠŠÁKOVÁ Anna 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 2 0,33 21 27 -6 Advanced
16 MICHÁLKOVÁ Pavlína ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 2 0,33 20 28 -8 Advanced
17 ABLAEVA Mira SC PRAHA CZE 1 0,17 13 29 -16 Advanced
18 MACKOVÍKOVÁ Valerie D.OLOMOUC CZE 1 0,17 8 27 -19 Advanced
19 MAŠKOVÁ Natálie SC PRAHA CZE 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Advanced
20 ZAJÍCOVÁ Pavlína SLOV HORKY CZE 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Advanced
21 BAŠKOVÁ Ronia SLOV HORKY CZE 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Advanced
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Ref: PUR Lukáš (CZE)

1

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

2

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

3

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

4

Table C (8)

Ref: PUR Lukáš (CZE)

1

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

2

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

3

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

4

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

5

Ref: PUR Lukáš (CZE)

6

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

7

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

8

Table B (16)

1

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

2

3

4

5

Ref: PUR Lukáš (CZE)

6

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

7

8

9

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

10

11

12

13

14

Ref: KNOP Tadeáš (CZE)

15

16

Table A (32)

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

BSK MARTINENGO / SVK

SLOV HORKY / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

BSK MARTINENGO / SVK

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SP Š TÁBOR / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

SP Š TÁBOR / CZE
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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Table D (16)

SC PRAHA / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE
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Ref: PUR Lukáš (CZE)

1

Ref: STEHLÍK Vojtěch (CZE)

2

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

3

Ref: STEHLÍK Vojtěch (CZE)

4

Table F (8)

1

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

2

Ref: STEHLÍK Vojtěch (CZE)

3

4

Ref: KAIL Daniel (CZE)

5

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

6

Ref: PUR Lukáš (CZE)

7

8

Table E (16)

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

D.OLOMOUC / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

ŠERM LIBEREC / CZE

SP Š TÁBOR / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

SLOV HORKY / CZE

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

Ref: BODÓ Jiří (CZE)

1

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

2

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

3

Ref: STEHLÍK Vojtěch (CZE)

4

Table G (8)

BSK MARTINENGO / SVK

SP Š TÁBOR / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SC PRAHA / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE
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Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

1

Finals

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

1

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: KULÍK Milan (CZE)

1

Ref: BRADÁČ Petr (CZE)

2

Ref: COUFAL Filip (CZE)

3

Ref: STIRBER Sebastian (CZE)

4

Table H (8)

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

BSK MARTINENGO / SVK

BSK MARTINENGO / SVK

1.FC BĚLÁ / CZE

SL.LITOMĚŘICE / CZE

LOKO PLZEŇ / CZE

SP Š TÁBOR / CZE
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Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 CIBULKOVÁ Andrea LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 18.10.2012
2 ČAPKOVÁ Tereza 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 18.11.2012
3T PALKOVÁ Lucia BSK MARTINENGO SVK 01.01.2012
3T KONONETS Anna SP Š TÁBOR CZE 20.10.2012
5 COUFALOVÁ Lenka LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 07.06.2012
6 ZÁHUMENSKÁ Bianka BSK MARTINENGO SVK 01.01.2012
7 KUGLEROVÁ Adéla SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 16.01.2013
8 ŠLEHOFEROVÁ Vanda LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 07.02.2013
9 PETRANEK Ella LOKO PLZEŇ CZE 10.11.2013
10 FIBICHOVÁ Alžběta SP Š TÁBOR CZE 13.09.2013
11 RYJÁČKOVÁ Anna SC PRAHA CZE 08.02.2012
12 KRÁLOVÁ Tereza SL.LITOMĚŘICE CZE 10.07.2014
13 SCHNEIDEROVÁ Magda ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 17.06.2012
14 BARTOŠOVÁ Dora SLOV HORKY CZE 01.05.2013
15 KŘIŠŠÁKOVÁ Anna 1.FC BĚLÁ CZE 02.11.2014
16 MICHÁLKOVÁ Pavlína ŠERM LIBEREC CZE 14.09.2012
17 ABLAEVA Mira SC PRAHA CZE 25.02.2015
18 MACKOVÍKOVÁ Valerie D.OLOMOUC CZE 30.10.2013
19 MAŠKOVÁ Natálie SC PRAHA CZE 19.01.2014
20 ZAJÍCOVÁ Pavlína SLOV HORKY CZE 24.10.2014
21 BAŠKOVÁ Ronia SLOV HORKY CZE 20.06.2014
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sobota 15. dubna 2023 - 13:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool A B C D E F G H Semi Final
BODÓ Jiří CZE 1074 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRADÁČ Petr CZE 1294 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
COUFAL Filip CZE P 4576 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KAIL Daniel CZE 2541 Ref: 1
KNOP Tadeáš CZE 2435 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KULÍK Milan CZE B 990 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PUR Lukáš CZE 2189 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STEHLÍK Vojtěch CZE 1084 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
STIRBER Sebastian CZE 304 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 21
Total participants: 21
Top-32 ranked participants: 15
Number of countries represented: 2

CZE: 19 participants
SVK: 2 participants


